1www.flexco.comwww.flexco.com
MHS HD Secondary Belt Cleaner
Installation, Operation
and Maintenance Manual
MHS with SST Tensioners
MHS with MST Tensioners
MHS with SAT2 Tensioners
2	 MHS HD Secondary Belt Cleaner

4c 4d
9a 9b
2a
For cleaners/tensioners shipped
prior to 12/31/14 ONLY* .
Legacy Replacement Parts for
Tensioners shipped prior to Dec. 31, 2014*
REF DESCRIPTION
ORDERING
NUMBER
ITEM
CODE
WT.
LBS.
1
18" (450mm) Pole MHSP-18 76178  46.2
24" (600mm) Pole MHSP-24 75918  51.7
30" (750mm) Pole MHSP-30 75919  57.2
36" (900mm) Pole MHSP-36 75920  62.8
42" (1050mm) Pole MHSP-42 75921  68.3
48" (1200mm) Pole MHSP-48 75922  73.9
54" (1350mm) Pole MHSP-54 75923  79.4
60" (1500mm) Pole MHSP-60 75924  85.0
72" (1800mm) Pole MHSP-72 75925  96.1
84" (2100mm) Pole MHSP-84 76814 112.1
96" (2400mm) Pole MHSP-96 79052 128.1
2 C-Tip* ICT6 74535  0.7
2a V-Tip* (for vulcanized belts only) RSA150 73628  1.3
3 PowerFlex™ Cushion* (complete) PFC 75927  4.2
3a PowerFlex Cushion* SS (complete) PFC-SS 76560 4.2

Spring Tensioner Selection Chart
L1
L3
L2
For cleaners/tensioners
shipped prior to 12/31/14
ONLY.
Legacy Replacement Parts for Tensioners
shipped prior to changeover Dec. 31, 2014*
REF DESCRIPTION
ORDERING
NUMBER
ITEM
CODE
1
24" (600mm) SS Pole MHSP24-S/S 77620
30" (750mm) SS Pole MHSP30-S/S 77621
36" (900mm) SS Pole MHSP36-S/S 77622
42" (1050mm) SS Pole MHSP42-S/S 77623
48" (1200mm) SS Pole MHSP48-S/S 77624
54" (1350mm) SS Pole MHSP54-S/S 77625
60" (1500mm) SS Pole MHSP60-S/S 77626
72" (1800mm) SS Pole MHSP72-S/S 77627
84" (2100mm) SS Pole MHSP84-S/S 77628
96" (2400mm) SS Pole MHSP96-S/S 79053
2 C-Tip* ICT6 74535
2a SS C-Tip ICT6-S/S 78700
2b V-Tip* (for vulcanized belts only) RSA150 73628
2c S/S V-Tip* (for vulcanized belts only) RVT6-S/S 76205